
Snipe Open Meeting - 10th-11th September 2022
Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 15:04 on September 11, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Name Sail
No.

Home
Sailing Club

Name of Helm CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st Snip Snap 30757 Bough
Beech
Sailing Club

Peter
Wolstenholme

Charlie
Bourne

(3.0) 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 11.0 8.0

2nd Quirky Bird 28541 Bough
Beech SC

Matthew
Wolstenholme

Lloyd
Roberts

1.0 2.0 2.0 (4.0) 1.0 2.0 12.0 8.0

3rd Dolphin 29970 Blackwater
Sailing Club

Richard
Marshall

Debbie
Marshall

4.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 (6.0) 4.0 24.0 18.0

4th Rosamor 30311 Blackwater
Sailing Club

Guy Welch Sam Glover 2.0 (8.0) 6.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 27.0 19.0

5th Basil 29611 Bough
Beech SC

Sue Roberts Steve
Roberts

5.0 3.0 4.0 (7.0) 5.0 3.0 27.0 20.0

6th Andromeda 28451 Bough
Beech SC

Ian Gregory Mike Ker (7.0) 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 34.0 27.0

7th Electra 30315 Bough
Beech SC

Brian Gregory Luca Batley 6.0 6.0 5.0 (9.0) 8.0 7.0 41.0 32.0

8th N/A 24704 N/A Patrick
Sarsfield

Nat 8.0 7.0 (9.0) 3.0 7.0 9.0 43.0 34.0

9th Jumbo 20559 Mengeham
Rythe SC

Simon Ward Ian Rumble (9.0) 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 51.0 42.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Name Sail No. Home Sailing Club Name of Helm CrewName Place Points

1 Quirky Bird 28541 Bough Beech SC Matthew Wolstenholme Lloyd Roberts 1 1.0

2 Rosamor 30311 Blackwater Sailing Club Guy Welch Sam Glover 2 2.0

3 Snip Snap 30757 Bough Beech Sailing Club Peter Wolstenholme Charlie Bourne 3 3.0

4 Dolphin 29970 Blackwater Sailing Club Richard Marshall Debbie Marshall 4 4.0

5 Basil 29611 Bough Beech SC Sue Roberts Steve Roberts 5 5.0

6 Electra 30315 Bough Beech SC Brian Gregory Luca Batley 6 6.0

7 Andromeda 28451 Bough Beech SC Ian Gregory Mike Ker 7 7.0

8 N/A 24704 N/A Patrick Sarsfield Nat 8 8.0

9 Jumbo 20559 Mengeham Rythe SC Simon Ward Ian Rumble 9 9.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Name Sail No. Home Sailing Club Name of Helm CrewName Place Points

1 Snip Snap 30757 Bough Beech Sailing Club Peter Wolstenholme Charlie Bourne 1 1.0

2 Quirky Bird 28541 Bough Beech SC Matthew Wolstenholme Lloyd Roberts 2 2.0

3 Basil 29611 Bough Beech SC Sue Roberts Steve Roberts 3 3.0

4 Dolphin 29970 Blackwater Sailing Club Richard Marshall Debbie Marshall 4 4.0

5 Andromeda 28451 Bough Beech SC Ian Gregory Mike Ker 5 5.0

6 Electra 30315 Bough Beech SC Brian Gregory Luca Batley 6 6.0

7 N/A 24704 N/A Patrick Sarsfield Nat 7 7.0

8 Rosamor 30311 Blackwater Sailing Club Guy Welch Sam Glover 8 8.0

9 Jumbo 20559 Mengeham Rythe SC Simon Ward Ian Rumble 9 9.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Name Sail No. Home Sailing Club Name of Helm CrewName Place Points

1 Dolphin 29970 Blackwater Sailing Club Richard Marshall Debbie Marshall 1 1.0

2 Quirky Bird 28541 Bough Beech SC Matthew Wolstenholme Lloyd Roberts 2 2.0

3 Snip Snap 30757 Bough Beech Sailing Club Peter Wolstenholme Charlie Bourne 3 3.0

4 Basil 29611 Bough Beech SC Sue Roberts Steve Roberts 4 4.0

5 Electra 30315 Bough Beech SC Brian Gregory Luca Batley 5 5.0

6 Rosamor 30311 Blackwater Sailing Club Guy Welch Sam Glover 6 6.0

7 Andromeda 28451 Bough Beech SC Ian Gregory Mike Ker 7 7.0

8 Jumbo 20559 Mengeham Rythe SC Simon Ward Ian Rumble 8 8.0

9 N/A 24704 N/A Patrick Sarsfield Nat 9 9.0



R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Name Sail No. Home Sailing Club Name of Helm CrewName Place Points

1 Snip Snap 30757 Bough Beech Sailing Club Peter Wolstenholme Charlie Bourne 1 1.0

2 Rosamor 30311 Blackwater Sailing Club Guy Welch Sam Glover 2 2.0

3 N/A 24704 N/A Patrick Sarsfield Nat 3 3.0

4 Quirky Bird 28541 Bough Beech SC Matthew Wolstenholme Lloyd Roberts 4 4.0

5 Dolphin 29970 Blackwater Sailing Club Richard Marshall Debbie Marshall 5 5.0

6 Andromeda 28451 Bough Beech SC Ian Gregory Mike Ker 6 6.0

7 Basil 29611 Bough Beech SC Sue Roberts Steve Roberts 7 7.0

8 Jumbo 20559 Mengeham Rythe SC Simon Ward Ian Rumble 8 8.0

9 Electra 30315 Bough Beech SC Brian Gregory Luca Batley 9 9.0



R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Name Sail No. Home Sailing Club Name of Helm CrewName Place Points

1 Quirky Bird 28541 Bough Beech SC Matthew Wolstenholme Lloyd Roberts 1 1.0

2 Snip Snap 30757 Bough Beech Sailing Club Peter Wolstenholme Charlie Bourne 2 2.0

3 Rosamor 30311 Blackwater Sailing Club Guy Welch Sam Glover 3 3.0

4 Andromeda 28451 Bough Beech SC Ian Gregory Mike Ker 4 4.0

5 Basil 29611 Bough Beech SC Sue Roberts Steve Roberts 5 5.0

6 Dolphin 29970 Blackwater Sailing Club Richard Marshall Debbie Marshall 6 6.0

7 N/A 24704 N/A Patrick Sarsfield Nat 7 7.0

8 Electra 30315 Bough Beech SC Brian Gregory Luca Batley 8 8.0

9 Jumbo 20559 Mengeham Rythe SC Simon Ward Ian Rumble 9 9.0



R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Name Sail No. Home Sailing Club Name of Helm CrewName Place Points

1 Snip Snap 30757 Bough Beech Sailing Club Peter Wolstenholme Charlie Bourne 1 1.0

2 Quirky Bird 28541 Bough Beech SC Matthew Wolstenholme Lloyd Roberts 2 2.0

3 Basil 29611 Bough Beech SC Sue Roberts Steve Roberts 3 3.0

4 Dolphin 29970 Blackwater Sailing Club Richard Marshall Debbie Marshall 4 4.0

5 Andromeda 28451 Bough Beech SC Ian Gregory Mike Ker 5 5.0

6 Rosamor 30311 Blackwater Sailing Club Guy Welch Sam Glover 6 6.0

7 Electra 30315 Bough Beech SC Brian Gregory Luca Batley 7 7.0

8 Jumbo 20559 Mengeham Rythe SC Simon Ward Ian Rumble 8 8.0

9 N/A 24704 N/A Patrick Sarsfield Nat 9 9.0
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